SIGINAUTO,

290 mm

OEM

Marchio
PORSCHE

Riferimento

993 612 965 00

WIi0789

Segnalatori
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]

Tipo freno

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BREMSI
FEBI BILSTEIN
FREMAX
GIRLING
JURID
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
TEXTAR
USN

VEMO

W. INDICATOR PORSCHE
Non disponibile
8050141275128

330

Freno a disco

Riferimento
39789

1 987 474 996
WI0789
47366
FWI-5257
6330602
581347
WI0789

38 94 7366
98026000
R39789
V45-72-0063
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